
Por. 
MX Ladies 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
MX65 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

MX85 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

Št.č. 

23 
113 
72 
71 

262 
12 

192 

232 
118 
221 
48 

101 
163 
233 
88 

400 
718 

123 

Meno 

Silvia KORIČÁROVÁ 
Maria KLIMČIKOVS 
Simona HUDČEKOVÁ 
Michaela HUDČEKOVÁ 
Petra MOZOLOVÁ 
Vanessa ZIMMERMANOVÁ 

Vanesa HORMANOVSKÁ 

Přemysl ZIMEK 
Samuel CHOVANÍK 
Jakub JANEKA 
Tomáš KYTKA 
Kiri KASKA 
Radoslav BAČE 
Samuel HRABČÍK 
Michal PEŤKO 

Nikolas MAREK 
Tomáš ZIMEK 

Filip MOŠKO 

St.prisl. 

SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 

Sk 

CZ 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 

SK 
CZ 

SK 

Značka 

ktm 125 
husqarna 125 
ktm 85 
KTM 125 
yamaha yzf 250 

honda crf 150 

ktm 65 sx 
ktm 65 
ktm 65 

yamaha yz 85 

ktm 85 

Trieda 

MX Ladies 
MX Ladies 
MX Ladies 
MX Ladies 
MX Ladies 
MX Ladies 

MX Ladies 

MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 

MX85 
MX85 

MX85 

Kola 

7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 

1 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

7 
7 

1 

Celk.čas 

15:54.842 
16:12.631 
17:15.133 
15:20.614 
16:29.036 
15:06.157 

2:38.261 

16:13.291 
16:15.284 
16:51.737 
16:52.905 
17:16.478 
17:32.487 
15:53.148 
16:50.442 

15:01.654 
15:35.385 

2:31.897 

Strata 

17.789 
1:20.291 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

1.993 
38.446 
39.614 

1:03.187 
1:19.196 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

33.731 

DNF 

Odstup 

17.789 
1:02.502 

1 Lap 
1:08.422 

1 Lap 

1.993 
36.453 
1.168 

23.573 
16.009 
1 Lap 

57.294 

33.731 

Najl.čas 

2:08.320 
2:13.043 
2:21.918 
2:25.472 
2:40.626 
2:59.449 

2:38.261 

2:15.398 
2:17.984 
2:21.079 
2:21.665 
2:25.814 
2:25.979 
2:32.018 
2:43.545 

2:04.311 
2:11.056 

2:31.897 

v Kole 

1 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 

1 

1 
7 
3 
6 
3 
3 
6 
1 

1 
3 

1 

Body 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 

25 
22 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
33.731 

Avg. Speed 
53,102 

Best Lap Tm 
2:04.311 

Best Speed 
55,023 

Best Lap by 
400 - Nikolas MAREK 
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Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4 
2. MX65+MX85+Ladies 
1.Finále MX65+85+Ladies 
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:39:50 

Areál Ze-Tec  Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km 
14.10.2017 12:35 

Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno


